NAME
NOM

Knight R

Knorr K

Knowles David C
Knox Molly

Koelbl Lee

Koggel C, Miss
Kohiman D M
Kolish Donald
Kondo R

Koradi James
Kotyk Elaine
Kovacs Louis G
Kowal P
Kreklewetz M
Kruithof J

Krusch Renate, Mrs
Kuhnke Carl
Kunzer H Jacob
‘Labadie Denis
Labelle Chantal
Labelle S

Laberge F J
Labonté A

Labonté Roger
Labonté Yvette
Labrie M

Lacelle R, Mrs
Lacerte Jérome
Lacey D, Mrs
Lachaine L, Mrs
Lachance M, Ms
Lachance Paul
Lachance Ray
Lacharité Claude
Lacharity Carmen, Mrs
Lackie L

Lacombe H

Lacroix M, Mlie
Lacroix M

Ladds J

Ladouceur Rachelle
Laewen S, Mrs
Lafantaisie Peggie
Laflamme G, Mrs
Laflamme L E
Laflamme N
Lafléche Gilles
Lafléche M
Lafleur Paul
Lafond Gilles
Lafontaine F, Miss
Lafortune D, Mrs
Laframboise Giséle
LaFranchise David
Lafreniére L
Lahaie C

Lainé Luc

Laing R
Lalonde A

Lambert Garrett
Lajoie Ginette

LOCAL

994-3572
990-4999
.~ 996-7167
954-0865
990-5975
996-7009
996-1345
995-7964
996-4278
© 992-3866
995-1098
992-7114
993-7485
992-3866
992-7618
990-5954
995-1189
996-7156
990-9113
990-6587
996-8653

991-9474

994-3584
992-8043
996-6298
992-3866
994-3624
996-7138
992-1336
996-5811
994-3626
996-5549
990-5973
993-7318
996-0666
992-3844
996-0400
997-8904
996-8930
996-7174
995-185)
994-362
995-8750
995-7961
996-7014
997-6026
995-7538

995-4022

992-2466

996-5935
995-5137.

996-5546
996-2017
996-8431
994-3550
996-0453
992-2638
996-8709

992-3934

993-5725
996-0013

DIVISION

DIRECTION -

MPD
DMT
TPL
SMO

MIRM:

BFL
BKD

MIRA .

ABMR
MITC
PND
BTC
UET

MITC
MITO

MIRC
PNR

TPF -

uss
GAFD
MIRM
UTE
MPD
MIRM
MITH
MITC
MPD
MIRM
BFL
EST
MPD
LST
MIRM
GAA
TDDR
MITC
JISG
MPD
ESC
MFMM
MINA
MPD
RBD
MISW
ABMR
MPD
MIRM

-ESC

EPR
APSE
ESC
LST
APSS
MIRC

"MFFC

XDAV
TPE

. RWPT

UTD

" ABMP

22 -

BUILDING
EDIFICE

P1 du Centre

Pearson
Pearson

'P1 Vanier

Pearson .
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

"P1 du Centre

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Peason
Pearson

Pearson.

P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson -

P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

'P1 du Centre

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

.Pearson

Pearson
Pearson

~ Pearson

Pearson

_P1 du Centre

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

" Pearson

Pearson

ROOM

PIECE

A8
c5
B6
c2
B1
c2
c2
D3 -
AG
A5
c2
A6
AG
AG

-~ A5

A5
c5.
A8
A4
AG
A6

AG
Al
AG

-~ AG

B1
B4

B3
cé
A4
c5
AG
Ca

C4

BGI31

A10

A7
B4
D3

A8
ca
C6
D4
ca
B3
D4
AG

D1
Al
c5
A7
A6
D3

RESIDENCE

523-5555
237-797
722-4473

737-0405
526-3359

74120683
236-8809
237-5718
728-3648
684-3217
521-6305
731-7983
744-7544
236-8766
837-6806

561-6600
226-3948

726-0030
749-5883
663-2413
561-3639

595-3167
829-4268
613-258-5163
~ 778-3827
613-764-2141

521-4905
738-6498
728-7190
225-2287

234-7002

731-7377

568-4759

745-2867
643-5782

684-8759
829-6228

729-3435



